e corneal edema, retirg

to EYLEA mn 578 patier:
1baseline to week 523

line to Week 100

\ Control

3] (N=287)
2%
9%
7%
6%
5%
5%
6%
6%
3%
2%
4%
1%
<]%
%

tinal detachment, retin|

the PANORAMA trial wi

The immunogenicity
se test resuits were
ydependentonthe |
Jications, and underlyt
dies to other products i

oximately 1% to 3% aa,
r percentage range of

produced adverse
Adverse Effect Level
osures (based on AUCH
vitreal treatment at the!

A can cause fetal han
‘ment with EYLEA may.
3l benefit justifies the

of major birth defects
round nsk of major bé

"ed every three days
10genesis at subcutany’

. including anasarca,

1, encephalomeningoce:
ierary vertebral arches
dies was 3 mg per kg.
fied. At the lowest

ree aflibercept was

ose of 2 mg.

reastfed infant, or the
use the potential for

ding.
2l need for EYLEA and

reatment, and for at l¢

d male reproductive
times higher than the
\EL) was not identified

2 265 years of age and!
«en with increasing ag

ichment. If the
e care froman

‘ociated eye examinath’
1 sufficiently.

JAMA Ophthalmology

Volume 139, Number 9
Pages 929-1044

[ |
In This Issue: September 2021

Research

ORIGINAL INVESTIGATION

937 Ophthalmic Injuries After the Port

of Beirut Blast—One of Largest Nonnuclear
Explosions in History

WJ Kheir and Coauthors

This study reports the ocular injuries sustained
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